
 
 

Day 3 Heats 14 April 2016 

M 100m Freestyle EUR: 00.47.12 GB: 00.48.20 QS: 00.48.16 

W 200m Butterfly EUR: 02.04.27 GB: 02.04.83 QS: 02.06.51 

M 400m Ind. Medley EUR: 04.06.16 GB: 04.11.04 QS: 04.12.08 

W 50m Freestyle EUR: 00.23.73 GB: 00.23.96 QS: 00.24.37 

 

 

EVENT 301 Mens Open 100m Freestyle            

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 
1. Benjamin Proud (94) Plymouth Lea     48.68 A + 0.61 894     23.23 
2. Duncan Scott (97) UniOfStirl     48.81 A + 0.62 887     23.37 
3. Robert Renwick (88) UniOfStirl     49.32 A + 0.64 860     23.70 
4. Adam Barrett (92) Loughboro Un     49.49 A + 0.74 851     23.64 
5. Ieuan Lloyd (93) Co Cardiff     49.86 A + 0.68 832     24.06 
6. James Disney-May (92) Loughboro Un     49.87 A + 0.65 832     23.76 
7. Kieran McGuckin (90) Edinburgh Un     50.12 A + 0.61 819     23.72 
8. Calum Jarvis (92) Ellesmere Co     50.17 A + 0.71 817     24.01 
 
9. Richard Schafers (91) Edinburgh Un     50.25  + 0.63 813     24.08 
10. Miles Munro (96) Bath Univ     50.44 T + 0.66 804     24.00 
10. Jack Thorpe (94) Edinburgh Un     50.44  + 0.91 804     24.06 
12. Braxston Timm (92) Co Sheffield     50.57  + 0.59 798     24.34 
13. Craig McLean (98) UniOfStirl     50.58 T + 0.65 797     24.74 
14. Otto Putland (93) Co Cardiff     50.70  + 0.64 792     24.39 
15. Liam Tancock (85) Loughboro Un     50.77  + 0.72 788     24.88 
16. Bradley Lynch (96) Co Derby     50.78 T + 0.60 788     24.55 
17. Cameron Kurle (97) Millfield     50.80 T + 0.70 787     24.57 
18. Jak Scott (91) UniOfStirl     50.82  + 0.68 786     24.38 
19. David Cumberlidge (96) Edinburgh Un     50.87 T + 0.67 784     23.95 
20. Alex Wray (98) Deepings     51.05 T + 0.69 775     24.44 
21. Jordan Hughes (96) UniOfStirl     51.06 T + 0.64 775     24.37 
22. Martyn Walton (97) UniOfStirl     51.11 T + 0.65 773     24.46 
23. Lewis Clough (98) Co Salford     51.33 J + 0.70 763     24.52 
24. John Slater (96) Plymouth Lea     51.35  + 0.70 762     24.90 
25. Grant Quigley (93) Stockport Mo     51.39  + 0.64 760     24.22 
26. Elliot Clogg (99) Co Sheffield     51.40 J + 0.70 760     24.85 
27. Jake Tyson (97) teamipswich     51.45  + 0.69 757     24.74 
27. Zachary Hayden (87) Wolverine     51.45  + 0.71 757     24.42 
29. Jarvis Parkinson (98) Donc Dartes     51.49 J + 0.66 756     25.00 
30. Shaun Muscroft (96) Co Liverpool     51.56  + 0.65 753     25.16 
31. Thomas Fannon (98) Plymouth Lea     51.64 J + 0.75 749     24.37 
32. Charlie Pullan (98) Guildford Ct     51.70 J + 0.73 747     25.11 
33. Michael Jacobs (99) Sevenoaks     51.90 J + 0.66 738     24.81 
34. Thomas Kingham (98) Millfield     52.01 J + 0.69 733     25.65 
34. James Peek (95) Millfield     52.01  + 0.69 733     24.25 
36. Calum Bain (96) UniOfStirl     52.18  + 0.66 726     24.60 
37. Thomas Sinclair (98) Aquae Sulis     52.30 J + 0.67 721     25.41 
38. William Cole (99) Co Bristol     52.31  + 0.66 721     25.42 
39. Lewis Burras (00) Southport     52.32  + 0.66 720     25.11 
40. James Oxborrow (98) Bolton Metro     52.36  + 0.70 719     24.94 
41. William Beavan (98) Burnley BOBC     52.40  + 0.59 717     25.47 
42. Thomas Atkinson (98) Co Sheffield     52.46  + 0.66 715     25.76 
43. Nathan Bennett (99) Co Manch Aq     52.48  + 0.61 714     25.65 
44. Joshua Thompson (98) Carnforth     52.79  + 0.74 701     25.18 
45. Charlie Humphries (99) Nova Cent'n     52.86  + 0.73 698     25.57 
46. Grant Henderson (98) Co Glasgow     52.87  + 0.67 698     25.75 
47. Louis Barker (99) Millfield     52.91  + 0.79 696     25.75 
48. Rory Burdin (98) Staines     53.14  + 0.78 687     24.93 
49. Andrew Roy (98) Woking     53.37  + 0.75 679     25.05 
50. Toby Douglas (99) Duns     54.75  + 0.71 628     26.14 
  Nicholas Grainger (94) Co Sheffield  DNC      

EVENT 301 Mens Open 100m Freestyle  Swim-off          

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 
1. Jack Thorpe (94) Edinburgh Un     50.26  + 0.65 804     23.97 
2. Miles Munro (96) Bath Univ     1:02.10 T + 0.64 804     28.85 
  



 
 

Day 3 Heats 14 April 2016 

M 100m Freestyle EUR: 00.47.12 GB: 00.48.20 QS: 00.48.16 

W 200m Butterfly EUR: 02.04.27 GB: 02.04.83 QS: 02.06.51 

M 400m Ind. Medley EUR: 04.06.16 GB: 04.11.04 QS: 04.12.08 

W 50m Freestyle EUR: 00.23.73 GB: 00.23.96 QS: 00.24.37 

 

 

 

EVENT 302 Womens Open 200m Butterfly          

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Alys Thomas (90) Swansea Aq   2:09.28 A + 0.68 836     28.92  1:01.66  1:35.24 
2. Jemma Lowe (90) Bath Univ   2:11.04 A + 0.64 803     29.06  1:02.16  1:36.48 
3. Aimee Willmott (93) London Aquat   2:11.57 A + 0.73 793     29.36  1:02.76  1:36.67 
4. Emily Large (01) Newcastle   2:11.63 A + 0.74 792     29.33  1:02.79  1:37.00 
5. Laura Stephens (99) Plymouth Lea   2:11.77 A + 0.66 789     29.93  1:02.94  1:37.01 
6. Amelia Clynes (99) Co Leeds   2:13.33 A + 0.73 762     29.69  1:03.87  1:38.19 
7. Charlotte Atkinson (96) Loughboro Un   2:13.41 A + 0.77 761     28.92  1:02.84  1:37.26 
8. Emma Smithurst (91) Co Manch Aq   2:13.43 A + 0.70 760     29.80  1:02.76  1:37.32 
 
9. Holly Hibbott (99) Stockport Mo   2:14.03 T + 0.80 750     29.91  1:04.18  1:39.27 
10. Ciara Schlosshan (01) Co Leeds   2:14.04 J + 0.67 750     30.49  1:03.92  1:39.34 
11. Hannah Miley (89) Garioch   2:14.14  + 0.69 748     30.48  1:04.72  1:39.48 
12. Tazmin Pugh (00) Ellesmere Co   2:14.30 T + 0.78 746     29.95  1:04.58  1:39.32 
13. Shauntelle Austin (97) Bath Univ   2:14.51 T + 0.76 742     29.63  1:03.77  1:38.69 
14. Elena Sheridan (95) Romford Town   2:14.64  + 0.75 740     30.07  1:04.22  1:39.10 
15. Candice Hall (97) Co Leicester   2:14.82 T + 0.76 737     29.30  1:03.40  1:37.99 
16. Meg Finnon (98) Eastkilbride   2:14.92 T + 0.75 735     30.22  1:04.97  1:40.71 
17. Harriet Jones (97) Co Cardiff   2:14.94 T + 0.71 735     29.98  1:03.84  1:39.25 
18. Rachael Kelly (94) Loughboro Un   2:15.15  + 0.67 732     29.05  1:02.87  1:38.55 
19. Isobel Grant (98) Co Sheffield   2:15.26 T + 0.68 730     30.38  1:04.88  1:39.71 
20. Tain Bruce (98) Edinburgh Un   2:15.80 T + 0.68 721     29.60  1:04.12  1:39.12 
21. Stephanie Blakeburn (94) Billingham   2:15.99  + 0.76 718     29.13  1:03.10  1:38.25 
22. Caitlin Hubbard (01) Co Birm'ham   2:16.13 J + 0.70 716     29.98  1:04.19  1:39.67 
23. Fern Davies (92) Swansea Aq   2:16.40  + 0.74 712     29.80  1:04.72  1:40.76 
24. Lauren Hodgson (99) Newcastle   2:16.44 J + 0.74 711     30.41  1:05.70  1:40.39 
25. Evan King (99) Weston S M   2:16.79 J + 0.77 706     29.98  1:04.46  1:39.84 
26. Lily West (97) Bath Univ   2:16.98  + 0.77 703     30.47  1:04.46  1:40.17 
27. Anna Cheesbrough (93) Loughboro Un   2:17.01  + 0.68 702     30.84  1:05.30  1:41.03 
27. Abbie Wood (99) Loughboro Un   2:17.01 J + 0.75 702     29.84  1:04.25  1:39.87 
29. Nikki Miller (00) Eastkilbride   2:17.42 J + 0.78 696     30.55  1:05.88  1:41.56 
30. Isobel Griffiths (99) Co Birm'ham   2:17.53 J + 0.70 694     31.09  1:05.79  1:41.60 
31. Eve White (99) Dumfries   2:17.72 J + 0.65 691     30.45  1:05.31  1:41.23 
32. Brearnna Close (97) Stockport Mo   2:17.83  + 0.77 690     30.24  1:04.71  1:41.16 
33. Emma Day (97) Loughboro Un   2:17.89  + 0.68 689     29.70  1:04.71  1:40.12 
34. Tara Haworth (99) Lincoln Vulc   2:18.21  + 0.77 684     30.17  1:04.72  1:40.07 
35. Rebecca Fisher (01) Co Leeds   2:19.30  + 0.74 668     30.73  1:06.81  1:42.22 
36. Molly Roodhouse (99) Stockport Mo   2:19.80  + 0.71 661     30.36  1:05.49  1:42.13 
37. Emily Nisbet (99) Co Oxford   2:19.99  + 0.84 658     32.16  1:07.68  1:43.83 
38. Abigail Humphreys (98) Co Coventry   2:20.30  + 0.74 654     31.58  1:06.23  1:42.82 
39. Melanie Hall (99) Royal Wolv   2:20.31  + 0.71 654     31.46  1:06.97  1:43.50 
40. Keanna Macinnes (01) Heart Of Mid   2:20.46  + 0.58 652     30.36  1:06.23  1:43.37 
41. Amy Bell (00) Co Sheffield   2:20.89  + 0.71 646     31.21  1:06.58  1:43.72 
42. Jodi Bunker (99) Co Sund'land   2:23.79  + 0.69 607     31.34  1:07.03  1:45.08 
  Caitlin Wheatley (97) Swansea Aq  DNC        
  



 
 

Day 3 Heats 14 April 2016 

M 100m Freestyle EUR: 00.47.12 GB: 00.48.20 QS: 00.48.16 

W 200m Butterfly EUR: 02.04.27 GB: 02.04.83 QS: 02.06.51 

M 400m Ind. Medley EUR: 04.06.16 GB: 04.11.04 QS: 04.12.08 

W 50m Freestyle EUR: 00.23.73 GB: 00.23.96 QS: 00.24.37 

 

 

 

EVENT 303 Mens Open 400m IM                   

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Max Litchfield (95) Co Sheffield   4:17.09 A + 0.65 853  
 50m    27.26 100m    58.27 150m  1:31.52 200m  2:03.28 250m  2:39.04 300m  3:15.71 350m  3:46.78 400m  4:17.09 
    27.26    31.01    33.25    31.76    35.76    36.67    31.07    30.31 
2. Roberto Pavoni (91) Loughboro Un   4:20.76 A + 0.70 817  
 50m    27.20 100m    57.95 150m  1:31.47 200m  2:04.33 250m  2:40.64 300m  3:17.28 350m  3:49.38 400m  4:20.76 
    27.20    30.75    33.52    32.86    36.31    36.64    32.10    31.38 
3. Lewis Smith (88) UniOfStirl   4:20.93 A + 0.67 816  
 50m    27.68 100m    58.64 150m  1:32.78 200m  2:05.94 250m  2:42.24 300m  3:18.88 350m  3:50.44 400m  4:20.93 
    27.68    30.96    34.14    33.16    36.30    36.64    31.56    30.49 
4. Daniel Wallace (93) Warrender Ba   4:22.98 A + 0.70 797  
 50m    26.79 100m    57.91 150m  1:32.30 200m  2:06.24 250m  2:42.43 300m  3:19.95 350m  3:52.18 400m  4:22.98 
    26.79    31.12    34.39    33.94    36.19    37.52    32.23    30.80 
5. Xavier Mohammed (90) Co Cardiff   4:23.19 A + 0.64 795  
 50m    27.18 100m    58.91 150m  1:32.72 200m  2:05.42 250m  2:41.63 300m  3:19.21 350m  3:52.19 400m  4:23.19 
    27.18    31.73    33.81    32.70    36.21    37.58    32.98    31.00 
6. Callum Lawrie (98) F.I.R.S.T.   4:25.80 A + 0.70 772  
 50m    28.15 100m  1:00.50 150m  1:35.29 200m  2:10.36 250m  2:46.51 300m  3:24.39 350m  3:55.57 400m  4:25.80 
    28.15    32.35    34.79    35.07    36.15    37.88    31.18    30.23 
7. Alex Dunk (95) Prescot   4:26.21 A + 0.69 768  
 50m    27.50 100m    58.82 150m  1:32.68 200m  2:05.25 250m  2:45.57 300m  3:25.92 350m  3:57.51 400m  4:26.21 
    27.50    31.32    33.86    32.57    40.32    40.35    31.59    28.70 
8. Fraser Minnican (95) Loughboro Un   4:26.69 A + 0.78 764  
 50m    27.36 100m    59.36 150m  1:33.23 200m  2:07.44 250m  2:45.98 300m  3:25.49 350m  3:56.48 400m  4:26.69 
    27.36    32.00    33.87    34.21    38.54    39.51    30.99    30.21 
 
9. Matthew Johnson (95) Bath Univ   4:26.72  + 0.72 764  
 50m    27.13 100m    58.22 150m  1:33.59 200m  2:07.80 250m  2:46.74 300m  3:25.81 350m  3:57.29 400m  4:26.72 
    27.13    31.09    35.37    34.21    38.94    39.07    31.48    29.43 
10. Nathan Hughes (00) Hatfield   4:27.25 J + 0.67 759  
 50m    27.38 100m    59.53 150m  1:34.20 200m  2:08.47 250m  2:46.27 300m  3:24.93 350m  3:56.61 400m  4:27.25 
    27.38    32.15    34.67    34.27    37.80    38.66    31.68    30.64 
11. Joe Litchfield (98) Donc Dartes   4:27.73 T + 0.66 755  
 50m    27.59 100m  1:00.21 150m  1:35.72 200m  2:09.32 250m  2:46.73 300m  3:25.21 350m  3:57.57 400m  4:27.73 
    27.59    32.62    35.51    33.60    37.41    38.48    32.36    30.16 
12. Jacob Greenow (99) TauntonDeane   4:28.27 T + 0.75 750  
 50m    27.58 100m    59.93 150m  1:33.95 200m  2:06.79 250m  2:45.33 300m  3:24.47 350m  3:57.28 400m  4:28.27 
    27.58    32.35    34.02    32.84    38.54    39.14    32.81    30.99 
13. Brodie Williams (99) Millfield   4:29.75 T + 0.73 738  
 50m    28.05 100m  1:00.09 150m  1:33.75 200m  2:06.13 250m  2:45.87 300m  3:25.86 350m  3:58.91 400m  4:29.75 
    28.05    32.04    33.66    32.38    39.74    39.99    33.05    30.84 
14. Craig Munden (97) Loughboro Un   4:30.97 T + 0.75 728  
 50m    27.10 100m    58.90 150m  1:33.32 200m  2:07.61 250m  2:47.80 300m  3:28.76 350m  4:00.45 400m  4:30.97 
    27.10    31.80    34.42    34.29    40.19    40.96    31.69    30.52 
15. John Britton (95) Ealing   4:31.66  + 0.71 723  
 50m    28.34 100m  1:00.96 150m  1:37.45 200m  2:12.36 250m  2:49.67 300m  3:27.98 350m  4:00.56 400m  4:31.66 
    28.34    32.62    36.49    34.91    37.31    38.31    32.58    31.10 
16. Fabian Whitbread (92) Co Oxford   4:32.72  + 0.71 714  
 50m    28.07 100m  1:00.73 150m  1:35.27 200m  2:10.34 250m  2:47.54 300m  3:27.21 350m  4:00.10 400m  4:32.72 
    28.07    32.66    34.54    35.07    37.20    39.67    32.89    32.62 
17. Thomas Dean (00) Maidenhead   4:32.78 J + 0.71 714  
 50m    28.59 100m  1:01.68 150m  1:37.17 200m  2:11.35 250m  2:49.72 300m  3:28.56 350m  4:01.04 400m  4:32.78 
    28.59    33.09    35.49    34.18    38.37    38.84    32.48    31.74 
18. Ben Evans (97) Thanet Swim   4:32.89 T + 0.70 713  
 50m    27.90 100m  1:00.08 150m  1:35.10 200m  2:09.99 250m  2:49.32 300m  3:30.46 350m  4:02.17 400m  4:32.89 
    27.90    32.18    35.02    34.89    39.33    41.14    31.71    30.72 
19. Jamie O'Connor (99) Thanet Swim   4:34.98 T + 0.73 697  
 50m    28.58 100m  1:00.58 150m  1:37.07 200m  2:12.75 250m  2:52.71 300m  3:33.35 350m  4:05.85 400m  4:34.98 
    28.58    32.00    36.49    35.68    39.96    40.64    32.50    29.13 
20. Tony-Joe Trett Oliver (99) Mt Kelly   4:35.13  + 0.73 696  
 50m    29.41 100m  1:02.81 150m  1:37.91 200m  2:12.78 250m  2:52.75 300m  3:32.98 350m  4:04.21 400m  4:35.13 
    29.41    33.40    35.10    34.87    39.97    40.23    31.23    30.92 
 
 
 
 



 
 

Day 3 Heats 14 April 2016 

M 100m Freestyle EUR: 00.47.12 GB: 00.48.20 QS: 00.48.16 

W 200m Butterfly EUR: 02.04.27 GB: 02.04.83 QS: 02.06.51 

M 400m Ind. Medley EUR: 04.06.16 GB: 04.11.04 QS: 04.12.08 

W 50m Freestyle EUR: 00.23.73 GB: 00.23.96 QS: 00.24.37 

 

 

EVENT 303 Mens Open 400m IM                   
21. Zak Logue (98) Co Sund'land   4:35.20 T + 0.66 695  
 50m    28.01 100m  1:00.01 150m  1:34.62 200m  2:09.34 250m  2:49.86 300m  3:31.02 350m  4:03.54 400m  4:35.20 
    28.01    32.00    34.61    34.72    40.52    41.16    32.52    31.66 
22. Thomas Paine (94) Co Manch Aq   4:35.85  + 0.65 690  
 50m    27.07 100m    58.34 150m  1:33.29 200m  2:09.09 250m  2:48.60 300m  3:29.79 350m  4:03.58 400m  4:35.85 
    27.07    31.27    34.95    35.80    39.51    41.19    33.79    32.27 
23. Oliver Kincart (98) Portsmouth N   4:35.87 T + 0.60 690  
 50m    28.66 100m  1:01.00 150m  1:36.55 200m  2:10.62 250m  2:51.33 300m  3:32.33 350m  4:04.97 400m  4:35.87 
    28.66    32.34    35.55    34.07    40.71    41.00    32.64    30.90 
24. Alastair Miley (94) Garioch   4:36.05  + 0.72 689  
 50m    27.76 100m  1:00.28 150m  1:34.78 200m  2:08.55 250m  2:49.97 300m  3:31.84 350m  4:04.62 400m  4:36.05 
    27.76    32.52    34.50    33.77    41.42    41.87    32.78    31.43 
25. Kieran Bird (99) Bicester   4:37.12 J + 0.67 681  
 50m    28.59 100m  1:00.57 150m  1:35.95 200m  2:12.19 250m  2:52.73 300m  3:34.27 350m  4:06.80 400m  4:37.12 
    28.59    31.98    35.38    36.24    40.54    41.54    32.53    30.32 
26. Ashley Hogg (98) Co Manch Aq   4:37.28 J + 0.73 680  
 50m    28.23 100m  1:00.59 150m  1:37.38 200m  2:15.10 250m  2:53.89 300m  3:33.83 350m  4:06.14 400m  4:37.28 
    28.23    32.36    36.79    37.72    38.79    39.94    32.31    31.14 
27. Luke Thomas (97) Co Oxford   4:37.37  + 0.70 679  
 50m    28.80 100m  1:01.76 150m  1:38.65 200m  2:15.05 250m  2:53.57 300m  3:33.10 350m  4:05.66 400m  4:37.37 
    28.80    32.96    36.89    36.40    38.52    39.53    32.56    31.71 
28. George Clough (99) Warrender Ba   4:37.71 J + 0.79 676  
 50m    29.25 100m  1:03.58 150m  1:40.01 200m  2:15.97 250m  2:54.88 300m  3:34.42 350m  4:07.07 400m  4:37.71 
    29.25    34.33    36.43    35.96    38.91    39.54    32.65    30.64 
29. Cameron Croot (99) Swansea Aq   4:37.87 J + 0.67 675  
 50m    29.23 100m  1:02.30 150m  1:38.26 200m  2:14.01 250m  2:54.08 300m  3:35.31 350m  4:07.34 400m  4:37.87 
    29.23    33.07    35.96    35.75    40.07    41.23    32.03    30.53 
30. Luke Robins (99) Millfield   4:37.88 J + 0.63 675  
 50m    29.06 100m  1:02.45 150m  1:37.57 200m  2:12.44 250m  2:54.02 300m  3:34.91 350m  4:06.56 400m  4:37.88 
    29.06    33.39    35.12    34.87    41.58    40.89    31.65    31.32 
31. Hayden Griffiths (97) Ellesmere Co   4:37.93  + 0.67 675  
 50m    28.69 100m  1:01.70 150m  1:37.10 200m  2:12.12 250m  2:52.00 300m  3:33.01 350m  4:05.83 400m  4:37.93 
    28.69    33.01    35.40    35.02    39.88    41.01    32.82    32.10 
32. Matthew George (00) Co Salford   4:39.23 J + 0.75 665  
 50m    28.21 100m  1:01.03 150m  1:36.24 200m  2:10.52 250m  2:53.00 300m  3:35.55 350m  4:08.09 400m  4:39.23 
    28.21    32.82    35.21    34.28    42.48    42.55    32.54    31.14 
33. Max Murphy (00) Co Milton K   4:40.05  + 0.75 660  
 50m    29.01 100m  1:02.75 150m  1:39.36 200m  2:15.82 250m  2:56.21 300m  3:38.00 350m  4:10.31 400m  4:40.05 
    29.01    33.74    36.61    36.46    40.39    41.79    32.31    29.74 
34. Nathan Wells (98) West Norfolk   4:40.76  + 0.69 655  
 50m    29.06 100m  1:03.73 150m  1:39.06 200m  2:13.85 250m  2:55.15 300m  3:37.93 350m  4:09.91 400m  4:40.76 
    29.06    34.67    35.33    34.79    41.30    42.78    31.98    30.85 
35. Rubens King (97) Guildford Ct   4:41.22  + 0.74 651  
 50m    28.97 100m  1:02.61 150m  1:37.76 200m  2:13.61 250m  2:53.70 300m  3:34.54 350m  4:08.06 400m  4:41.22 
    28.97    33.64    35.15    35.85    40.09    40.84    33.52    33.16 
36. Alfie Collins (00) Hillingdon   4:42.36  + 0.68 644  
 50m    29.53 100m  1:03.39 150m  1:40.38 200m  2:15.89 250m  2:56.31 300m  3:37.38 350m  4:10.28 400m  4:42.36 
    29.53    33.86    36.99    35.51    40.42    41.07    32.90    32.08 
37. Max Jameson (00) Thanet Swim   4:43.22  + 0.74 638  
 50m    28.76 100m  1:01.38 150m  1:37.10 200m  2:11.69 250m  2:54.08 300m  3:35.66 350m  4:10.36 400m  4:43.22 
    28.76    32.62    35.72    34.59    42.39    41.58    34.70    32.86 
38. Alexander Carroll (99) Co Coventry   4:44.12  + 0.73 632  
 50m    29.96 100m  1:04.32 150m  1:40.01 200m  2:14.43 250m  2:56.20 300m  3:38.03 350m  4:11.64 400m  4:44.12 
    29.96    34.36    35.69    34.42    41.77    41.83    33.61    32.48 
  Tom Derbyshire (98) Royal Wolv  DNC     
  Ryan Brown (98) Co Glasgow  DNC     
  Luke Davies (97) Co Birm'ham  DNC     
  



 
 

Day 3 Heats 14 April 2016 

M 100m Freestyle EUR: 00.47.12 GB: 00.48.20 QS: 00.48.16 

W 200m Butterfly EUR: 02.04.27 GB: 02.04.83 QS: 02.06.51 

M 400m Ind. Medley EUR: 04.06.16 GB: 04.11.04 QS: 04.12.08 

W 50m Freestyle EUR: 00.23.73 GB: 00.23.96 QS: 00.24.37 

 

 

EVENT 304 Womens Open 50m Freestyle           

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Francesca Halsall (90) Loughboro Un     24.64 A + 0.68 893  
2. Anna Hopkin (96) Bath Univ     25.41 A + 0.71 814  
3. Lauren Quigley (95) Stockport Mo     25.64 A + 0.69 792  
4. Emma Gage (89) Stockport Mo     25.79 A + 0.70 779  
5. Ellen Thomas (94) Guildford Ct     25.88 A + 0.68 770  
6. Rebecca Guy (92) Co Manch Aq     25.92 A + 0.74 767  
7. Rachel-Louise Masson (95) South Aberde     25.95 A + 0.76 764  
8. Harriet Cooper (97) Co Derby     25.99  + 0.70 761  
8. Isabella Hindley (96) Chelsea&West     25.99 A + 0.70 761  
 
10. Sophie Smith (94) Loughboro Un     26.00 R + 0.64 760  
10. Jessica Jackson (97) Plymouth Lea     26.00 T + 0.73 760  
12. Rebecca Turner (92) Co Sheffield     26.08  + 0.63 753  
13. Victoria Cunningham (94) Loughboro Un     26.19  + 0.77 743  
13. Lucy Hope (97) Edinburgh Un     26.19 T + 0.67 743  
15. Anna Pang (99) Guildford Ct     26.20 T + 0.66 743  
16. Emily Barclay (97) Bolton Metro     26.21 T + 0.72 742  
17. Katie Latham (97) Thanet Swim     26.22 T + 0.74 741  
18. Hannah Rogers (93) Teddington     26.24  + 0.75 739  
19. Anna Fleming (00) Co Glasgow     26.32 T + 0.69 732  
20. Amy Grant (99) Co Derby     26.38 T + 0.69 727  
